573

D1
361

S1
548

S2
533

JGg
384

D1
327

S1
365

S2
354

1
2
3
4

B WN =

A W IN =

P WN =

CARNINO
VIARD
CUDRY
GRELAT

OLIVEIRA

OUHAYOUN

VEILLARD
ALEXANDROV
DARBLAY
GIOVAGNOLI

CARNINO
VIARD
GRELAT
CUDRY

OLIVEIRA

OUHAYOUN

VEILLARD
DARBLAY
ALEXANDROV
GIOVAGNOLI

RESULTATS DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL DE L'ESSONNE
Etampes les 22 et 23 octobre 2022

Etienne
Eloan
Hector
Yohan

Sarah

Alexandre

Stéphane
Alexandre
Patrick
Philippe

Etienne
Eloan
Yohan
Hector

Sarah

Alexandre

Stéphane
Patrick
Alexandre
Philippe

CIBLE MOBILE (109)

82471704
82717192
82841269
82817034

82779978

3459274

0996250
3314385
2717463
00704651

CIBLE MOBILE MIXTE (110)

82471704
82717192
82817034
82841269

82779978

3459274

0996250
2717463
3314385
00704651

O. Club Giffois
O. Club Giffois
O. Club Giffois
E.G.Etampes

0. Club Giffois

O. Club Giffois

O. Club Giffois

O. Club Giffois
E.G.Etampes
O. Club Giffois

O. Club Giffois
O. Club Giffois
E.G.Etampes

O. Club Giffois

0. Club Giffois

0. Club Giffois

0. Club Giffois
E.G.Etampes

0. Club Giffois
0. Club Giffois

1091003
1091003
1091003
1091 497

1091 003

1091003

1091003

1091003
1091 497
1091 497

1091003
1091003
1091 497
1091003

1091003

1091003

1091003
1091 497
1091003
1091 497

85
85
67
69

60

88

81
68
51
73

91
80
74
71

29

84

89
64
53
49

87
87
78
73

54

77

90

55
45
43

86
75
74
71

43

91

90
63
53
53

— TERRE

92
82
84
78

68

93

87
42
68
29

88
74
67
63

55

88

79
59
78
46

ESforne_

LE DEPARTEMENT

79
69
57
63

26

82

70

51
42
39

67
77
69
74

34

93

91
58
50
40

o

AVENIRS —

78
80
78
73

24

89

84
46
36
40

85
72
68
75

22

89

74
53
57
52

Total

506
475
432
431

254

518

486

315
299
276

332
306
284
279

161

356

349
244
234
188



CIBLE MOBILE 10 M

JG 1er

1413 0.C. Gif
S2 1er

1424 0.C. Gif

CIBLE MOBILE MIXTE 10 M

JG  1er
953 0.C. Gif
S2 1er
956 0.C. Gif

CARNINO
VIARD
CUDRY

VEILLARD
ALEXANDROV
GIOVAGNOLI

CARNINO
VIARD
CUDRY

VEILLARD
ALEXANDROV
GIOVAGNOLI

RESULTATS DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL DE L'ESSONNE

EQUIPES CIBLE MOBILE 10 métres
Etampes les 22 et 23 octobre 2022

Etienne
Eloan

Hector

Stéphane
Alexandre

Philippe

Etienne
Eloan
Hector

Stéphane
Alexandre

Philippe

P

LE DEPARTEMENT

— TERRE D'AVENIRS —

506
475 1413
432

486
315 1077

276

332

306 917
279

349
234 771
188



	Cible Mobile
	Equipes

